NOFFICIAL COPY

© Jan. 1995 (312) 332-1922 Form No. 22R AMERICAN LEGAL FORMS, CHICAGO, IL

QUIT CLAIM DEED Statutory (ILLINOIS) (General)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose

THE GRANTOR (NAME AND ADDRESS)

PAGE 1

J. Pueblito Andablo, a married man of 3923 W. 57th Place



Doc#: 1117210000 Fee: \$40.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 06/21/2011 10:35 AM Pg: 1 of 3

		(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)		
of the City	of	Chicago	State of Tllingia	County
of Cook for and in consideration of Tan (\$10.0)(1) DOL1	ARS.	State of	
in hand paid, CONVEY_S_ and OUIT Cl	LAIM s to			
Elizabeth Andablo, a single von	nan, of 3712 W. !	59th Street	, Chicago, IL 60629)
	-0_			
	(NAMES AND ADDRESS OF	•		
all interest in the following described Rea	Estate situated in the	County of C	ook	1
in the State of Illinois, to wit: (See reverse by virtue of the Homestead Exemption La			easing and waiving all rig	nts under and
by virtue of the Homestead Exemption La	ws of the State of Infi	11015.		
	4/	5		
	4			
Permanent Index Number (PIN): 19-14-	-130-059-0000			
Address(es) of Real Estate: 3712 W. 59	th Street, Chica	ago, IL fu ^c	29	
	_ / BATED t	his 18t	L day of <u>June</u>	2011_
D MA	0 1/6/		10	
PLEASE T Publish And abla	WOOOL (SEAL)		(SEAL)
PRINT OR J. PUEDITEO ANGADIO				<u>.</u>
TYPE NAME(S) BELOW SIGNATURE(S)	(SEAI	.)		(SEAL)
SIGNATURE(S)	(GLAL		<u></u>	(02/12)
cook		es I the u	ndersigned, a Notary Pub	die in and for
			HEREBY CERTIFY that	
	Pueblito Andabl			
> \office \alpha \continue	onally known to me	to be the sa	ame person whose nar	me 1S
Sun SEAL Of	scribed to the foregon	ng msuument, . h e	appeared before me this d signed, sealed and delive	ered the said
inst	rument as his	free and volu	untary act, for the uses	and purposes
IMPRESS SEAL HERE thei	ein set forth, includin	g the release a	and waiver of the right of	homestead.
Given under my hand and official seal, the	is 18th	day o	of	20_11
Commission expires		and	NOTARY PUBLIS	
This instrument was prepared by Nery	& Richardson/LL	C. 4258 W. (NAME AND AD		go, IL 60629
PAGE 1				VERSE SIDE >

1117210000 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Legal	Aescription
(Z)	C F

of premises commonly known as 3712 W. 59th Street, Chicago, IL 60629

Let 43 and word 12.5 feel of col

44. Block 31 in Demos it. Complaints

Addition to Chicago Boing a re-bolivist

of the Northwest 114 (Enept the

East 50 feed thereof) in Section 14,

Township 38 North Runge 13,

Fort of the Third Principal

Meradian, in Char Condy, Illinois

ş.	Exempt under Acal Friste Transfer Tex Law 25 ILCS 200/31-45
1	rate 6/20/10 Sign. Joseph Tite
ŧ	TOURS IN THE PROPERTY OF THE P

SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:

MAIL TO:

<u>Elizabeth Andablo</u>				
(Name)				
	3712 W. 59th Street			
(Address)				
	Chicago, IL 60629			
•	(City, State and Zip)			

Elizabeth Andabio				
(Name)				
3712 W. 59th Street				
(Address)				
Chicago, IL 60629				
(City, State and Zip)				

OR

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO. _____

PAGE 2

1117210000 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COP TRANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated June 18	, 20_11	
	Signature: 🛭 🛭	Leeblet probab
		Grantor or Agent
	Signature:	
Ć.		Grantor or Agent
Subscriped and sworn to before me By the said J. Reb. 1.4.		********
This 18, day of Jone	Andeb/s	JOSEPH F NERY
Notary Public (/ osepl 7 /	1_	SEAL JUNE 8, 2013
The grantee or his agent affirms and verif	les that the name o	of the grantee shown on the dood or
assignment of ochericial uncless in a land	inisi is eimer a nai	nrai nercon an Illinois somesmeti
or foreign corporation authorized to do bus a partnership authorized to do business or a	acquire and hold to	tle to real estate in Illinois or other
entity recognized as a person and authorize laws of the State of Illinois.	ed to do business o	or acquire title to real estate under the
	,	
Date	,20_11	2
	Signature:	Clirate to the lillo
		Grantee or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before me	(0)	<i>^</i>
m1	$\frac{1}{20}$ 11	T'6
Notary Public On O	²⁰ 11	JO EPH F NERY
	\(\)	OFFICIAL DIVING 8, 2013
(() }'	TO THE PARTY OF TH